SPE4 Oost-Vlaanderen

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 24-07-20 06.45

222 Oude/Vieux

NR Licentie
NO License
1 255801-12
2 253250-80
3 256070-87
4 307613-26
5 214215-39
6 217397-20
7 167662-46
8 251287-57
9 254846-27
10 107976-15
11 128772-53
12 154051-15
13 184741-53
14 154051-15
15 254911-92
16  196885-72
17 253929-80
18 214215-39
19 107976-15
20 308582-25
21 196885-72
22  256070-87
23 212616-89
24  308366-03
25 196885-72
26 184741-53
27 256070-87
28  254846-27
29 153299-39
30 254911-92
31 254846-27
32 167662-46
33 306352-26
34 254846-27
35 | 301194-09
36 203145-27
37 305729-82
38 128772-53
39 | 206324-05
40 254429-95
41 255714-22
42 252978-02
43 | 175555-82
44 182027-55
45 160294-50
46 175555-82
47 306352-26
48 217397-20
49 182027-55
50 253151-78
51 214215-39
52 171000-86
53 212616-89
54 307613-26
55 117790-32
56  250096-30
57 203145-27
58 155416-22
59 309682-58

MARSEILLE

76 Deelnemers/Participants

Naam

Nom

HEBBERECHT CHRIS
ERREGAT LUC
MEIRLAEN ETIENNE
MARTENS DIRK
V.LOOY-V.NIEUWENHUYS
DEKENS WILSON
SANFRINNON ERWIN
D'HONDT MICHEL & FIL
DELGOF RUDY
MATTHIJS AUGUST
VAGENENDE DANNY
RAEMDONCK-RUYS

VAN DEN BULCKE GUIDO
RAEMDONCK-RUYS
COUSAERT - WILLEMS
SAEYTIJDT P EN SV.
BRUYNEEL WILFRIED
V.LOOY-V.NIEUWENHUYS
MATTHIJS AUGUST
MEHMEDOV TUNCHER
SAEYTIJDT P EN SV.
MEIRLAEN ETIENNE
LOOBUYCK JOS&JAN
DAIXILE-DEBRUXELLES
SAEYTIJDT P EN SV.

VAN DEN BULCKE GUIDO
MEIRLAEN ETIENNE
DELGOF RUDY
HAELTERS YVAN
COUSAERT - WILLEMS
DELGOF RUDY
SANFRINNON ERWIN
VAN GIIJSEGHEM & ZOON
DELGOF RUDY

VAN DE VELDE STEVEN
DE CLERCQ NOEL

TEAM DE RIDDER
VAGENENDE DANNY
VAN THUYNE MARC

VAN DEN HOVE JELLE
ERREGAT DIRK

TEAM STREMERSCH
VANDE RIVIERE MARC
REYBROECK ZONEN
VAN DEN BERGHE RAF
VANDE RIVIERE MARC
VAN GIIJSEGHEM & ZOON
DEKENS WILSON
REYBROECK ZONEN
VANERMEN JAN
V.LOOY-V.NIEUWENHUYS
COUSSENS PAUL
LOOBUYCK JOS&JAN
MARTENS DIRK

AERENS DANIEL

VAN COPPENOLLE LUC
DE CLERCQ NOEL

DE MEULEMEESTER ERIC
VAN WYNSBERGHE ROELA

30-07-2020 23:30:58

Gemeente
Commune
EVERGEM
ETIKHOVE
DEURLE
DEINZE
WETTEREN
ZINGEM
APPELTER
ETIKHOVE
BAARDEGE
SCHOONAA
SCHELLEB
HAMME
BALEGEM
HAMME
MAARKE-K
BRAKEL
MATER
WETTEREN
SCHOONAA
EEKLO
BRAKEL
DEURLE
AALTER
WICHELEN
BRAKEL
BALEGEM
DEURLE
BAARDEGE
MAARKEDA
MAARKE-K
BAARDEGE
APPELTER
SCHOONAA
BAARDEGE
ERPE-MER
MATER
ZWALM
SCHELLEB
NOKERE
MOERBEKE
MAARKEDA
BELSELE
DEINZE-N
MELSEN
ZWALM
DEINZE-N
SCHOONAA
ZINGEM
MELSEN
GENT
WETTEREN
EKSAARDE
AALTER
DEINZE
DRONGEN
OUWEGEM
MATER
OUDENAAR
KAPRIJKE

AD IG Afstand
EN MQ Distance
2 880777
848250
868865
871321
869111
859773
846050
849523
859125
864267
866590
874002
857409

2
849521
847587
853215

2

2
892197

2

2
882017
865397

3

2

3

2
848286

2

3

2
864403

4
861469
853524
855959

2
859785
840318
848372
880064
874146
864121
855810

2

2

2

2
872571

3
881328

2

2
877670
860403

2
854572
896846
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Ringnummer
Bague

BE 209657118
BE 415559516
BE 424006615
BE 409341718
BE 408850613
BE 412114615
BE 402277217
BE 407185018
BE 303449018
BE 413142514
BE 421997717
BE 403083716
BE 417000314
BE 417892815
BE 400262317
BE 414778116
BE 421057318
BE 418519515
BE 421734413
BE 418067618
BE 401106517
BE 421440017
BE 405825617
BE 402957718
BE 401104817
BE 426414813
BE 421607418
BE 403331918
BE 414423216
BE 411355414
BE 113069914
BE 402276817
BE 412275617
BE 403104115
BE 424909916
BE 422414917
BE 424190117
BE 400826618
BE 415368316
BE 403286117
BE 414456116
BE 414810118
BE 405704817
BE 422593317
BE 404747716
BE 405703917
BE 403606415
BE 408486016
BE 407958716
BE 406554816
BE 400582316
BE 409546617
BE 405826117
BE 417555017
BE 422859317
BE 423514816
BE 425707415
BE 406753316
BE 418874918

COLOMBE JOYEUSE
KBDB - RFCB
K vsulls T
Bestatiging Snelheid

Constat. Vitesse
20.54492 1036.4277
21.43032 944.5430
22.05240 944.0080
05.45440 898.5161
06.04478 878.9583
06.26160 851.0357
06.34300 830.6824
06.43177 826.9514
07.20146 807.2637
07.37332 2-07.3213,2
07.46020 | 2-07.3747,7
07.56150 2-07.3844,8
07.37420 @ 2-07.4056,3
08.03000 2-07.4529,8
07.35100 | 2-07.4815,9
07.46380 2-08.0209,0
07.55401 | 2-08.0409,0
08.30059 2-08.1842,6
08.29452 | 2-08.2425,2
09.06550 2-08.2640,2
08.11550 | 2-08.2726,0
08.39040 2-08.2759,1
08.58070 | 2-08.3035,7
08.38252 2-08.3140,4
08.19510 | 2-08.3522,0
08.36230 2-08.3937,3
08.54170 | 2-08.4312,1
08.51457 2-08.5251,3
08.45268 | 2-09.0005,3
08.50190 2-09.0324,9
09.03167 | 2-09.0422,3
08.56380 2-09.1404,2
09.28269 | 2-09.2256,7
09.26177 2-09.2723,3
09.33168 | 2-09.3126,6
09.32190 2-09.4024,7
09.41184 | 2-09.4621,5
10.07300 2-09.5915,7
10.02142 @ 2-10.0230,3
09.40332 2-10.0509,3
09.56158 | 2-10.1047,9
10.40571 2-10.1552,3
10.34169 @ 2-10.1635,9
10.22580 2-10.1748,9
10.19424 | 2-10.2456,6
10.43299 2-10.2548,9
10.35239 | 2-10.2953,7
10.29460 2-10.3003,0
10.37490 @ 2-10.3239,9
10.52472 2-10.3704,4
10.53320 | 2-10.4208,7
11.20261 2-10.5346,5
11.24120 @ 2-10.5640,7
11.13210 2-10.5911,9
11.25210 @ 2-11.0315,7
11.07372 2-11.0707,0
11.03560 @ 2-11.1201,7
11.09339 2-11.1621,0
12.11502 @ 2-11.2546,7
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SPE4 Oost-Vlaanderen

Voorlopig resultaat - Résultat provisoire

Lossingsuur/Lacher a 24-07-20 06.45
222 Oude/Vieux

NR
NO
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Licentie
License
214215-39
310133-24
198375-10
146201-22
250096-30
182027-55
167662-46
107811-44
250096-30
256050-67
182027-55
251771-56
196885-72
196885-72
254707-82

MARSEILLE

76 Deelnemers/Participants

Naam

Nom
V.LOOY-V.NIEUWENHUYS
COPPENS WIM

BRACKE JOZEF
SARDEUR LUC

VAN COPPENOLLE LUC
REYBROECK ZONEN
SANFRINNON ERWIN
COPPENS RIK

VAN COPPENOLLE LUC
DE SMEYTER - RESTIAE
REYBROECK ZONEN

VAN DEN BERGHE JOZEF
SAEYTIJDT P EN SV.
SAEYTIJDT P EN SV.
OGIERS RUDY

30-07-2020 23:30:58

Gemeente
Commune
WETTEREN
STEKENE
BRAKEL(Z
MATER
OUWEGEM
MELSEN
APPELTER
STEKENE
OUWEGEM
MELDEN
MELSEN
LANDEGEM
BRAKEL
BRAKEL
VIANE

AD IG Afstand
EN MQ Distance
4
888073
849463
852537
2
3
3
885926
3
849802
4
877422
4
5

8
6
2
2
5
9
3
3
5
3
9
3
5
5
8 837793
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Ringnummer
Bague

BE 418515815
BE 416599018
BE 420319816
BE 424723415
BE 406679416
BE 415635917
BE 402277117
BE 429989717
BE 406681516
BE 405155518
BE 405503718
BE 411240916
BE 414779216
BE 401109617
BE 403750517

COLOMBE JOYEUSE
KBDB - RFCB
Fosulls T

Bestatiging Snelheid
Constat. Vitesse
11.38029 2-11.2639,6
12.05061 | 2-11.3000,6
11.17510 2-11.3101,3
11.41328 @ 2-11.5052,5
11.53082 2-11.5238,0
11.58440 @ 2-11.5334,9
11.39210 2-11.5647,2
12.30100 ' 2-11.5745,5
12.04522 2-12.0422,0
11.52559 | 2-12.0540,7
12.10520 2-12.0542,9
12.29420 @ 2-12.0755,3
12.04340 2-12.2005,0
12.10010 @ 2-12.2532,0
12.03129 2-12.3058,4
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